Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik - 2012
Warszawa, 15. - 16.5.2025

Konkurencja 20
16.05.2025 - 10:14

Chtopcow, 100m grzbietowy

13 lat
Lista zgtoszen

NNNREPERR RRR R R R R
NFPOOWO~NODODUDMWNROOO~NO®OUDWN R

PALASZ Leonard
PATOKA Antoni
GROCHALA Aleks
GRZELEWSKI Aleksander
LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz
STATKIEWICZ Dawid
TROJANEK Ignacy
GRUSZKA Oskar
NADOLNY Wojciech
KAMINSKI Witold
METLYTSKYI Savelii
STEFANOWICZ Michat
CZYZEWSKI Teodor
SWOSZOWSKI Wiktor
WIERCIGROCH Jerzy
ZERKOWSKI Mikotaj
BONECKI Jan
ROZNOWSKI Hubert
GOGACZ Mateusz
CZARNY Alan

NOWAK Antoni
SEREDYN Damian

Rok ur.

12 MKS,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
12 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
12 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

12 Buks
12 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
12 Buks

12 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
12 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
12 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

12 UKS H20 Warszawa

12 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

12 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

12 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

12  UKS Zoliborz

12 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
12 Buks

12 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
12 UKS H20 Warszawa

12 UKS H20 Warszawa

12 UKS Zoliborz

12 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
12 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

1:04.01
1:06.57
1:07.12
1:09.65
1:11.31
1:14.80
1:18.21
1:18.78
1:19.34
1:19.48
1:20.35
1:20.80
1:20.99
1:23.48
1:23.66
1:24.16
1:26.36
1:27.42
1:29.16
1:40.60
1:41.21
1:44.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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